

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2009 OF 2025

Nilesh Dilip Jagtap

....PETITIONER

V/S

Divisional Joint Registrar Co Operative Soc AndRESPONDENT

Ors

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 1st April, 2025

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 18/06/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)